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USER AGENCY - NORTH KARANPURA TRANSCO LTD.

SURVEYED BY CHECKED BY SUBMITTED BY

DGPS MAP SHOWING CA LAND WITH RESPECT TO BE DIVERTED FOR 400 KV D/C

NORTH KARANPURA TO CHANDWA TRANSMISSION LINE
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Plot No. - 911(P)

Plot No. - 913(P)

Area - 0.26 Ha.

Area - 10.28 Ha.
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DGPS CORNER POINTS 

DGPS PATCH 

1,2,etc

GROSS AREA BOUNDARY

GRID LINE

DIVISION - LATEHAR

RANGE - MANIKA

VILLAGE - MANIKA

THANA NO. - 92

NET AREA - 56.9682~57.00 HA.

GROSS AREA FOR KML TAKEN AS 65.00 HA.
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23°51'59.99N

23°51'53.61N

23°51'47.23N

23°51'40.85N

23°51'34.47N

Plot No.
Area Ha.

923

924(P)

925(P)

6.43

18.33

10.90

Total 57.00

Plot & Area Detail 

926(P) 10.80

913(P) 00.26

911(P) 10.28

Plot No. - 926(P)

Area - 10.80Ha.

Plot No. - 925(P)

Area - 10.90Ha.

Plot No. - 924(P)

Area - 18.33Ha.

Plot No. - 923

Area - 6.43Ha.


